
Center at RA 22 55 36.7078000  DEC 42 02 52.533000

CONT: J2255+42  IPOL  4932.592 MHz  J2255+4202.ICL001.1
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Cont peak brightness = 6.6926E-01 JY/BEAM
Levs = 6.693E-03 * (-3.63, 3.634, 7.267, 14.53, 29.07, 58.14)

M
ill

iA
rc

 s
ec

o
n

d
s

MilliArc seconds
80 60 40 20 0 -20 -40 -60 -80

80

60

40

20

0

-20

-40

-60

-80


